7-10 MAY 2020

PUGLIA, ITALY

CATEGORY

Workshop

Hotel

Cultural & other
activities

Shuttle

Airport transfer

LEADERSHIP
RETREAT

DATE DESCRIPTION

Sat, ? - Sun 10, May 2020 Workshop at Member rate
Workshop at Guest (Non-Member) rate

Thu, 7 - Sun 10, May 2020  Masseria Grieco, Superior suite, Single occupancy
including breakfast & city tax

Masseria Grieco, Superior suite, Double occupancy
including breakfast & city tax

Thu, 7 May 2020
Thu, 7 May 2020
Fri, 8 May 2020
Fri, 8 May 2020
Sat, 9 May 2020
Sat, 9 May 2020

Wine production visit and wine tasting
Dinner*

Cheese production visit & lunch with a sea view
Dinner at Masseria™

Lunch at Masseria
Dinner®

Thu, 7 - Sun 10, May 2020 Shuttle service to dinners/activities

Thu, 7 & Sun 10, May 2020 Bari Airport to Masseria (one way)
Brindisi Airport to Masseria (one way)
Bari Airport to Masseria (return)
Brindisi Airport to Masseria (return)

TIME

9-18:00; 9-15:00

In 15:00/Out 11:00

17:00
19:30
9:30 - 14:30
20:00
13:00 - 14:00
19:30

NIGHTS/DATES

1,5

How to book: £ 400 non-refundable deposit to be paid at the time of booking in order to reserve your space. Balance to be paid by 7th April 2020. Fees are non-refundable.
T&Cs applied: Flights, activities and food outside of retreat hours are not included. Business concierge services free support for advance booking.
*Dinners - 2 glasses of wine per person included; lunches - wine is not included

LEADERS FIRST

COST

£650
£790

£455

£635

£375

£70

£95

£70
£190
£140



