



CATEGORY	DATE	DESCRIPTION	TIME	NIGHTS/DATES	COST
Workshop	Sat, 9 - Sun 10, May 2020	Workshop at Member rate Workshop at Guest (Non-Member) rate	9–18:00; 9–13:00	1,5	£650 £790
Hotel	Thu, 7 - Sun 10, May 2020	Masseria Grieco, Superior suite, Single occupancy including breakfast & city tax Masseria Grieco, Superior suite, Double occupancy including breakfast & city tax	In 15:00/Out 11:00	3	£455 £635
Cultural & other activities	Thu, 7 May 2020 Thu, 7 May 2020 Fri, 8 May 2020 Fri, 8 May 2020 Sat, 9 May 2020 Sat, 9 May 2020	Wine production visit and wine tasting Dinner* Cheese production visit & lunch with a sea view Dinner at Masseria* Lunch at Masseria Dinner*	17:00 19:30 9:30 - 14:30 20:00 13:00 - 14:00 19:30		£375
Shuttle	Thu, 7 - Sun 10, May 2020	Shuttle service to dinners/activities			£70
Airport transfer	Thu, 7 & Sun 10, May 2020	Bari Airport to Masseria (one way) Brindisi Airport to Masseria (one way) Bari Airport to Masseria (return) Brindisi Airport to Masseria (return)			£95 £70 £190 £140

How to book: £ 400 non-refundable deposit to be paid at the time of booking in order to reserve your space. Balance to be paid by 7th April 2020. Fees are non-refundable.

T&Cs applied: Flights, activities and food outside of retreat hours are not included. Business concierge services free support for advance booking.

^{*}Dinners - 2 glasses of wine per person included; lunches - wine is not included